Republic of the Philippines

PULUFPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

c L TATEMENT

Faor the Period Ending December 31, 2015

Cash Fi ‘ 0 ting Activiti
Cash Infiows:
Colisction of Water Bills
Casrent B
CY-Amears
FY-Amears
REBATESL
Subtotal
Total collections on Water Sales
Caoliection of Tapping Fes
Colaction of Reconnection Fee
Coliaction of Transfer feas
Caollection of Papalty/Charges
Caollection of Matenals
Sub-total
Other Income
Cash Deposit From Petty Cash Fund
Bank Interest Income (FNB)
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll-Salanes and Wages
Payroll- ADCOM/PERARATA
Payroil- Year End Bonus/other Bonuses
Payroll- Clathing Allowance
Furchased Water
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/G515
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses
Repairs & Maintenance
Purchase of office supplies Inventory
Purchase of Gasoline
Purchasa of Maint [Construction & Other Materials supplies imeentory
Payment 1o Supplier
Remittance of Taxesto B I R
Bank Charges

Payment to LWLUA

Furchased of Office Equipment/|T Equipmeant

Purchasad of Tools

Patty Cash Fund

Purchased of Fumiture & Fixiure

Furchased of Matenals for Computer

Payment to Gandollas information Technology Services
Total Cash Qutflows

=)

cm ¥-T-D
556,815.70 P 6,777,278.25
153,993.12 1,458, 752.81
- 23.9490.30
710,808.82 8,260,021.26
710,808.52 B,260,021.25
51,352.00 424,504 00
RO, 00 35,100.00
300,00 2,600.00
. 2,440.00
9.316.60 8230250
112,517.42 B,796,967.76
: 13.10
5,000.00 5,000.00
958.74 3,572.B1

778,536,168 » 8,805,553.67

82, 780.65 1,023,567.32
16,000.00 152,000.00
48,375.00 173,500.00
- 20,000.00
298,440.00 3,791.556.00
9,186,365 100,065, 44
30,152.03 379,354.04
1,500.00 12,808.00
27,299.15 67,163.7%
1,539.12 1849758
820,60 49,145.10
108,983.14 8£3,260.59
34,540.21 353, 09868
1,500.00

43,139.00 532,719.19
13,145.90

2,869.21

5,000.00

- 15,495.03

- 1,855.89
8,334.00 78,338.00
711,089.26 7,654,939.75




Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities R 67,446.90 & 1,150,613.92

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows B p

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Cutflows = E

Total Cash Provided (Usad) by Investing Activities B - [ =

Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows;

Total Cash Inflows 12

Cash Qutflows:

Total Cash Outflows - -

Total Cash Provided {used) by Financing Activities - -

TOTAL CASH INFLOWS = 778,536.16 ¢ B,805553.67
TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS 711,085.26 7.654,939.75

NET CASH INFLOWS 67.446.90 1,150,673.92
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities 67,446.90 1,150,613.92
Add; Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning 4,698,943.55 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending B 4766,39045 r 4,766,390.45

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Collecting Officer B 2,615.00

Cash in Bank -FNBE-Amaelia Cper. Fund B 430147146

Cash in Bank -PMNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves 462,302.99 .
4,763,774.45

B 476633045
———ee————

Moted G
A
AMIADOR G, GEROY

Acctg. Provessor A/Bookkeeper General Manager




Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Period Ending Movember 30, 2015

Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bifls
Current
CY-Armears
PY-Arrears
REBATES\
Subtodal
Total collections on Water Sales
Collection of Tapping Fee
Collection of Reconnection Fee
Collection of Transfer fees
Collection of Penalty/Charges
Coliection of Materials
Sub-total
Oiher Income
Bank Interest Income (PNE)
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operaling Expenses;
Payroil-Salaries and Wages
Payroll- ADCOMIPERA/RATA
Payroll- Year End Bonusiother Bonuses
Fayrall- Clothing Allowance
Purchased Waler
Pag-big/Philnealin/GSIS
Other Operation and Mainl, Expenses
Repairs & Mainlenance
Purchase of office supplies Inventony
Purchase of Gasoline
Purchasa of Mairt /Construction & Other Materisls supplies imventory
Payment to Supplier
Remittance of Taxes o BIR
Bank Charges
Payment to LA
Purchased of Office Equipment/IT Equipment
Purchased of Tools
Petty Cash Fund
Purchased of Fumniture & Fixture
Purchased of Materials for Computer
Payment 1o Gandollas Information Technology Services
Total Cash Outfliows
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities

[

cm ¥Y-1-0
50821272 B 6,220,462 55
129.475.26 1,304, 759.69
162810 23,.950,10
779,316.08 7,549,212.44
729,316.08 1.54%,212.44
A0, FO0.00 373,152.00
1.450.00 24.300.00
- 2,300.00
- 2,440.,00
5,840, 00 72 985490
76740608 B,024,390,34
13.00 13.10
- 2,614,07
T67.410.08 p B.027,017.51
83,230.65 940, 786.67
16, D00 00 176,000,00
- 125,125.00
- 20,000.00
300,480.00 3,493,116.00
9,185,356 0LET9.08
2706273 345,202.01
176200 11,308.00
- 39 BB4.63
3,287.50 16,958.46
164,00 8,324,530
153,529.08 T54,277.45
I0,B46.45 JLES558.47
- 1,500.00
43,139.00 483.360.19
- 13,145,590
2,868,271
5,000.00
15,£95.03
. 1,855.89
E,334.00 70,004,00
67T7.021.77 6,843 850.49
90,397.31 ¢ 1,083,167.02




P

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

GCash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided {Used) by Investing Activities
c i ivitles

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows:

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS

NET CASH INFLOWS
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecling Officer
Cash in Bank -FNB-Ameiia Opear, Fund
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Raserves

767,419.08 ¢

B,027,017.57

677,021.77

6,543,850.48

80, 397.31

1.083,167.02

80,387.31

1,083,167.02

4,608 546.24

3,615,776.53

4,698,943.65 ¢

4,698, 043.56

. B
4,245 43897
44021628

13,288,320

4,685,655.25

[
Moted b

4,698,943.55

AMABOR G. 0y

Ceneral Manager



Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Period Ending Cclober 31, 2015
cm ¥-T.
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:

Collection of Water Bills
Cument B 525,841.70 B 553224983
CY-Amears 77,695.20 1,175,284.43
FY-Arrears 754,80 21,362.10
Subtotal 60M,291.80 6,815, 856.36
Total collections on Water Sales G, 291 80 £,819,696.36
Collection of Tapping Fee 40,950.00 342,452.00
Collection of Reconnection Fee 1,000.00 22,850.00
Collection of Transfer fees - 2,300,00
Collection of Penalty/Charges . 2,440.00
Callection of Materials 5,970.,00 67,045,290
Sub-total 652,211.80 7,256,984.26
Cther Income . 010
Bank Interest Income (PNE) 2,614.07

552,211.80 = 7,259,598.43

Total Cash Inflows B
Cash Dutflows:
Payment of Cperating Expensas:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages 85,780.65 857,555.02
Payroll- ADCOM/PERA/RATA 16,000.00 160,000.00
FPayroll- Year End Bonus/other Bonuses - 125,125.00
Payroll- Clothing Allewanse - 20,000.00
Furchased Water 233,280.64 3.192,636.00
Pag-ibig/Phithealth/GSIS 9.186.26 B81,652.72
Other Operation and Maint. Expenseas 22,226.20 322,139.28
Rapairs & Maintenance . 9,546.00
Furchase of office supplies Inventory 4,211.61 39,864,563
Furchase of Gasoline . 13,670.96
Purchase of Mainl /Genstrustion & Other Matarials supplies imventory - 816050
Payment to Supplier 12746501 BO0, 748.37
Remittance of Taxes 10 B IR 27,973.03 287, 712.02
Bank Charges 300.00 1,500.00
Paymeant to LWUA 33,140.19 446,441.19
Purchased of Office Equipment/|T Equipment - 13,145.90
Purchased of Tools - 2.869.21
Petty Cash Fund : 5, 006,00
Purchased of Furniture & Fixture - 15,495.03
Purchased of Matenals for Computer - 1,855.89
Payment to Gandolias information Technalogy Services 8 334,00 51,670.00
Total Cash Dutflows S567T,897.05 6,266,828.72

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities P B4,314.75 P 992,768.71




Cash Flows from lnvesting Activities:

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outfiows:

Total Cash Qutflows
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash QOutflows:

Total Cash Outflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS
NET CASH INFLOWS

Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities

Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecting Officer
Cash in Bank -PNB-4melia Oper. Fund
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzunaga - Reserves

Acctg, Processor A/Bookkeepor

p
= R .
65221180 p 7,250,5958.43
567,887.05 6,.266,828.72
84,314.75 992,769.71
B4,314.75 892,769.7T1
452423149 3615776.53
4,608,546.24 # 4,608,546.24
. g 7,741.67
#,181,588,29
41521628 -
A,600,804.57
= 4,608,546.24



Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Period Ending September 30, 2015

CcCm ¥-T
Cash Flows Q ting Activities
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bills
Current P 51583042 B 509640813
CY-Arrears 162,846.61 1,097,589.13
PY-Arrears 1,690.80 21,607.30
Subtotal BE0,367.83 6,215,604 56
Tatal collections on Water Sajes G80,367.83 6,215 604.56
Collection of Tapping Fee 46,450.00 301,502.00
Collection of Reconnection Fee 1,650.00 21,850.00
Collection of Transfer fees - 2,300.00
Collection of Penalty/Charges . 2.440.00
Collection of Materials 6,470.00 61,075.90
Sub-total 734,937 83 6,604,772 .46
Other Income - 0,10
Bank Interest Income (PME) 897.11 2,614.07
Total Cash Inflows R 73583494 p 6,607,386.63
Cash OQutflows:
Fayment of Dperating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages 84,280.65 771,775.37
Payroll- ADCOM/PERA/RATA 16,000.00 144,000.00
Payroll- Year End Bonus/other Bonuses = 125,125.00
Payroll- Clothing Allowance = 20,000.00
Purchasesd Water 2597,228.00 2,958 356.00
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/GS1S 9,186.36 72,506.36
Other Operation and Maint. Expensas 23.497.04 2949,913.08
Repairs & Maintenance 2,680.00 9,546.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventory . 35,653.02
Purchase of Gasoline 2,249.50 13,670.96
Purchase of Maint {Construction & Other Materials supplies inveniory - 8,160.50
Paymant to Supplier 31,894.65 473,283.36
Remittance of Taxesto BIR 29,718,325 250,738.99
Bank Charges 1,200.00 1,200.00
Payment to LWUA 43,139.00 413,301.00
Purchased of Office Equipment/| T Equipment 4,060.18 13,145.90
Purchased of Tools . 2,860.21
Patty Cash Fund - 5,.000.00
Purchased of Furniture & Fixture - 15,495.03
Purchased of Materials for Computer - 1,855.89
FPayment ta Gandoailas Information Technology Services 8,334.00 53,336.00
Total Cash Outflows 553,478.63 5,698,931.67

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities P 182,356.31 = 90B,454.96




Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Totsl Cash inflows <] p
Cash Outflows:
Total Cash Qutfliows = =
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities B - B -
Cash F Financing Activit
Cash Inflows:
Total Cash inflows =
Cash Dutflows:
Total Cash Outflows ¥ .
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities - -
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS A 735,834.94 7 6,607,386.63

TOTAL CASH QUTFLOWS 553,478.63 5,698,931.67

NET CASH INFLOWS 182,356.31 908,454.96
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities 182,356.31 2908,454.96
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalants - Beginning 4,341 B75.18 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending B 452423149 P 4,524,231.49

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Collecting Officer - B 9,084.80

Cash in Bank -PNB-Amelia Oper. Fund B 4,116.930.41 ,

Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reservas 398,216.28 -
4,515,146.69

A 452423149

Nﬂ%’ |
AMADOR G. GEROY

Avctg, Processor A/Bookkeeper Ceneral Manager




Republic of the Philippines
PULUFPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

c STATEMENT
For the Period Ending August 31, 2015

Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bills
Current
CY-Arrears
PY-Arrears
REBATES\
Subtotal
Total collections on Water Sakes
Collection of Tapping Fee
Collection of Reconnaction Fes
Collection of Transfer fees
Caoliection of Penalty/Charges
Collection of Materials
Sub-taotal
Other Income
Bank Interest Income (PNB)
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages
Payrol- ADCOMPERA/RATA
Payroll- Year End Bonusiofher Bonuses
Payroll- Clothing Allowance
Purchased Water
Pag-lbigiPhilhealih/GSIS
Other Operation and Maint, Expenses
Repairs & Maintenance
Purchase of office supples Inventory
Purchase of Gasoline
Purehase of Maint /Constriction & Other Materals suppées inventory
Payment to Supplier
Remittance of Taxes o B | R
Payment to LWLUA
Purchased of Office Equipment/IT Equipment
Purchased of Tools
Petty Cash Fund
Purchased of Fumiture & Fixture
Purchased of Materials for Computer
Faymant to Gandollas Information Technology Services
Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities

B

] ¥-1-D
631,2B6.49 @ 4 580.577.71
7729122 934,742.52
1.030.00 19.916.50
T09.607,71 5,535.236.73
709,607.71 5.535,236.73
17, 700.00 255,052.00
S00.00 20.200.00

- 2.300.00

2. 440.00 344000
3,780.00 54, 605,90
734,027.71 5,869 834.63
. 010

2 1,716.96
734,027.71 # 5,871,651.69
B3,980.65 GE7 494,72
16,000.00 128, 000.00
= 125,125.00

- 20,000.00
335,744.00 2.662,128.00
7.915.00 653,320.00
24 65704 276.416.04
1,200.00 6. 856.00

2 35.653.02

- 11.421.46

T44.50 8,160.50
56,473.41 441.388.71
33,856.58 230,0615.74
43,139.00 370,162.00
- 9,085.72

- 2,869.21
5.000.00

- 1549503

- 1,855.89
8,334.00 45,002.00
616,044.18 5§,145,453.04
117.983.63 ¢ 726,088.65




Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Infiows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Cutflows
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS

NET CASH INFLOWS
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecting Officer
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amedia Oper. Fund
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves

Acctg. Processor/Bonkkeeper

734,027.71 ¢

5,871,551.69

616,044.18  5,145,453.04
117,983.53 726,098 65
117,983.53 726,098.65
4,223,891.65  3,615,776.53
4,341,875.18 # 4,341,875.18
- B 9,386.90
3,956,344.97
376,143.31 -
4,332,488.28
B 4,341,875.18

MNoted by -
A
AMADOR G. GEROY

General Manager




Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Period Ending July 31, 2015

cM Y-1-D
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bills
Curmrent B 558,318.94 R 3,949,291.22
CY-Arrears 181,426.18 857,451 30
PY-Amears 1,975.75 18,286.50
Subtotal 741,720.87 4,825,629.02
Total collections on Waler Sales 741,720.87 4,825 629.02
CoBection of Tapping Fee 19,535.00 237,352.00
Collection of Reconnection Fem 3,600.00 19,700.00
Collection of Transfer fees - 2,300.00
Collection of PenaltyiCharges - -
Collection of Materials 4,400.00 50,825.90
Sub-total 769,255.87 5,135,806.92
Other Income - .10
Bank Interest Income (PNE) - 1,716.96
Total Cash Inflows g 768,25587 R 5,137.623.98
Cash OQutflows:
Fayment of Oparating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages £8.852.01 603,514.07
Payroll- ADCOM/PERA/RATA 16,000.00 112,000.00
Payroll- Year End Bonusfother Bonuses . 135,125.00
Paymoll- Clothing Allowance . 20,000.00
Purchased Water 328,776.00 2,322.384.00
Pag-thig/Philhealth/GS15 7.915.00 55,405.00
Otfver Oparation and Maint. Expenses &5, 787,87 251, 759.00
Rapairs & Maintenance 300,00 5,656.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventony 13,847.30 35,653.02
Purchase of Gasoling 2.352.00 11,421.46
Purchase of Maintenance/Construction supplies imventory 3,555.80 741600
Payment o Supplier 105,312.05 384,915.30
Remittance of Taxes o BI R 30,337.20 196,163.16
Payment to LWUA 43,139.00 3Z7,023.00
Furchased of Office Equipment!IT Equipment %.085.72 9,085.72
Furchased of Tools - 2,.869.21
Petty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Furchasead of Fumniture & Fixture - 15,495.03
Purchasad of Matarals for Computer - 1,855.89
Paymant io Gandollas Information Technology Services £,134.00 36,668.00
Total Cash Outflows 743,093.895 4,529 40886

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities B 2616182 A 608,115.12




Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS

NET CASH INFLOWS
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecting Officer
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amelia Oper. Fund
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Resarves

Moted by
M&dnjg‘ﬂ%: GEROY

General Manager

R

- =3 -
769,255.87 B 5,137,523.98
743,093.95 4,526,408.86
26,161.82 608,115.12
26,161.92 0B, 115,12
4197, 729.73 3.615,776.53
4,223,891.65 = 4,223,891.65
R 4,787.70

386396064

355,143.31 .
4,219,103.95
B 472389165



Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
For the Perod Ending June 30, 2015
cM Y-T-D
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bills
Current B 535,733.36 ¢ 3,390,972.28
CY-Armaars 153, 861.87 676,025.12
PY-Amears 1,157.60 16,910.75
Subtotal 690,752,883 4, 083 908.15
Total collections on Water Sales 620,752.83 4 0B3,908.15
Colkection of Tapping Fes 53,065.00 217,817.00
Caollection of Reconnection Fee 2,500.00 16,100.00
Collection of Transfer fees . 2,300.00
Collection of Materials 7.830.00 46,435.90
Sub-total 754,147 83 4,366,551.05
Oiher Income - 0.10
Bank Interest Income (PHE) 44 58 1,716.96
Total Cash Inflows B T54,992.51 0 4,368,268.11
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroli-Salanes and Wages £7,052.01 514,662.06
Payroll- ADCOMPERARATA 16,000.00 9, 000,00
Payroll- Year End Bonuslother Bonuses 76,750.00 125,125.00
Payroll- Clothing Allowance : 20,000.00
Purchased Water 339,744.00 1,993,608.00
Pag-ibig/Phiheatth'GSIS 7,915.00 A7 ,4590.00
Other Operation and Mainl. Expenses 24,067.36 166,471.13
Repairs & Maintenance 1.250.00 5,356.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventory 6,549.29 21,805.72
Purchase of Gasoline 2.437.00 9,069.456
Furchase of Maintenance supplies inventory B58.40 3,860.20
Payment to Suppher 84,525.36 279,603.25
Remittance of Taxesto B I R 2912235 165,825 .96
Payment to LWUA 43,139.00 283,884.00
Purchased of Tools - 2,868.21
Patty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Purchased of Fumiture & Forure - 15,495.03
Purchased of Materials for Computar 1,200.00 1,855 .89
Payment to Gandollas Information Technology Services 8,334.00 2E,334.00
Total Cash Outflows T28,T43.7T 3,786,314.91

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities P 26,24B.74 # 581,953.20




Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

Cash Inflows:
Total Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Tatal Cash Inflows

Cash Qutflows:

Total Cash Qutflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS

NET CASH INFLOWS
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecting Officer
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amedia Oper, Fund
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves

O M@NDIA R
Acetg. Processor/Bookkeeper

4,368,268 11

P 75499251 &

728,743.77 3,786,314.91
26,248.74 581,953.20
26,248.74 581,953.20

4,171,480.98 3,815,776.53

R 4797,729.73 B

T 419772973

- a
#  3.855,293.57
3331431

MNated Eﬁ, -
il ,j,--
ﬂh'z,ﬁ. R G.

B

General Manager

9,262 85

4, 188.436.88

4,187 729.73




Repubiic of the Phdippines
Pua UPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

TA
For the Period Ending May 31, 2015

c™ Y-1-D
Cash ities
Cash Inflows:
Coflection of Water Bills
Current = 592 6T4.75 R 2,855,238.92
CY-Armears 120,775.64 £22,163.25
PY-Arrears 1,850.25 15,753.15
Subtotal 715,300.64 3,353,155.37
Tatal collections on Water Sales 715,300.54 3,393,155.32
Collection of Tapping Fee 30,270.00 164,752.00
Collection of Reconnaction Fee 1,500.00 13,600.00
Collection of Transfer fees 200.00 2,300.00
Collection of Matarials 6,155.00 18, 595.00
Sub-todal 753,425,564 1612,403.22
Oither Incorma - 0.0
Bank Interest Income (PNE) - 87228
Total Cash Inflows P 75342564 ¢ 3,613,275.60
Cash Outflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and \Wages £5,552.01 427,610.05
Payroll- ADCOMPERA/RATA 16,000.00 80,000.00
Payroll- Year End Bonusiother Bonuses 4837500 48,375.00
Payrolt- Clothing Allowance 20,000.00
Purchased Waler 323,776.00 1,653, 664,00
Pag-lhigi‘PhIlheal‘tI'erSlS 7.915.00 39,575.00
Oithar Operation and Maint. Expenses 78,451.95 142,403.77
Fepairs & Maimtanance 2,436.00 4, 106,00
Purchase of office supphes Inventory 449554 15,256,43
Purchase of Gasoling - 6,632.46
Purchase of Maintenance supphes inventory 1,063.90 3,201.E0
Payment to Supplier 41,642 B 195,077.89
Remittance of Taxesto B1 R 3158821 136,703.61
Fayment ta LWUA 43,139,00 240, 745.00
Purchased of Tools - 2.869.21
Patty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Purchased of Furmiture & Fhdure 15,495.03 15,495.03
Purchased of Materigis for Computer 655.89 B655.89
Payment to Gandofias Information Technology Services 20,000.00 20,000.00
Total Cash Outflows 676,586.39 3,057,571.14

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities B 76,830.25 P 555,704.48




Cash Flows from Investing Activities:

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows B [

Cash Qutflows:

Total Cash Dutflows - -
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities B - B -
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Qutflows - B

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities a a
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS R 75342564 B 3.613,275.60

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS 676,586,390 3,057,571.14

NET CASH INFLOWS 76,839.25 555,704.46
Cash Provided by Oparating, Investing and Financing Activities 76,839.25 555,704.46
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning 4,004,641.74 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending R 4171480899 B 4,171,480.80

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Collecting Officer - B 6,960.20
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amalia Oper. Fund R 3687743530 A
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves 287 08549 -

4,164 520.79
B 4.171480.89

:ﬂz}&%éﬂﬂ‘f _

Accty, Processor/Bookkeeper General Manager




Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FL TATEMENT
For the Period Ending April 30, 2015

cM Y-T-D
Cash Flows from itins
Cash Inflows:
Collection of Water Bills
Currant - B55,387.77 B 2,262,564,17
CY-Arrears 134,061.54 401,387.61
PY-Amaars 809.50 13,902.90
Subtotal J90,258.21 2,677.854.68
Taotal collections on Waler Sales 790.258.81 2,577, 854,68
Collection of Tapping Fee 2%,400.00 134,482.00
Collection of Reconnection Fea 2,500.00 12,100.00
Collection of Transfer fees 100.00 2,100.00
Collection of Materials 6,655.00 32,440.90
Sub-total B25,013.81 2,858,977 58
Other Income 0.10 0.10
Bank Interest Income (FNE) - B872.28
Total Cash Inflows R 225013.81 & 29859,849.96
Cash Qutflows:
Payment of Operaiing Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages 84,652.01 342,058.04
Payroll- ADCOMPERA/RATA 16,000.00 64,000.00
Payroll- Clothing Allowance - 20,000.00
Purchasad Water 328, 77600 1,325,088.00
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/GSIS 7.915.00 31,660.00
Other Opearation and Maint. Expenses 21,858.36 113,951.82
Repairs & Maintenance - 1,670.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventory - 10,760.89
Purchase of Gasoline 2,357.00 6,632.46
Purchase of Maintenance supplies inventory - 1,137.90
Payment to Supplier BG427.87 153,435.03
Remittance of Taxes to B | R 26,732.05 105,115.40
Payment to LWLUA 43,139.00 197, 606.00
Purchazed of Tools : 2,869.21
Patty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Total Cash Dutflows 617,858.29 2,380,984.75

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities a2 207,155.62 & 478,865.21




Ca from Inves Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Total Cash Inflows R B
Cash Qutflows:
Total Cash Outfiows - -
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities P - B -
Cash F Financin ities
Cash Inflows:
Total Cash Inflows . -
Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows - B
Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities - -
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS I 825071391 2  2,859.849.96

TOTAL CASH DUTFLOWS 517, 858.29 2.380,884.75

NET CASH INFLOWS 207,155.62 478,865.21
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities 207,155.62 478,865.21
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Baginning 3.B8T 4B6.12 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending £ 4094641.7T4 B 4,004.641.74

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Caollecting Officer - B 7.850.38
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amelia Oper. Fund f 3,799,705.87
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Resernves 287,085.49 -
4,086 791.36
Prepared

CRISA
Acclg. Processor/Bookkeeper




Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STAT
Far the Period Ending March 31, 2015

cM Y-1-D
h Flows from n i
Cash Inflows:
Coliection of Water Bills
Current 509,758.19 R 1.607,176.40
CY-Armmaars 95,170.08 167,326.07
PY-Arears 2,952.30 13,093.40
Subtotal 607,880.57 1,887,555.87
Total collestions on Water Salas 607 880,57 1,887,595.87
Collection of Tapping Fee 44,382.00 109,082.00
Coflection of Reconnection Fee 2,000.00 g, 600.00
Collection of Transfer fees 1,500.00 1,900.00
Collection of Materials 8,530.60 25,785.90
Sub-total 664,293.17 2,033,963.77
Other Incorne = .
Bank Interes! Income (PNE) 837.28 872.28
Total Cash Inflows 665,130.45 p 2,034 836.05
Cash Qutflows:
Payment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages 87.352.01 257,406.03
Payroll- ADCOM/PERA/RATA 16,000.00 A2,000.00
Payroll- Clothing Allowance . 20,000.00
Purchasad Water 317,220.00 996,312.00
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/GS1S 7.915.00 23,745.00
Other Operation and Maint. Expenses 25,513.86 92,092,456
Repairs & Maintenances 920.00 1,670.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventory 10,760.89 10,760.29
Purchase of Gascline 2,269.50 4,275.46
Purchasa of Maintenance supplies inventory - 1,137.90
Payment to Supplier 41,641 86 6700716
Remittance of Taxesto BIR 23.419.35 78,383.35
Payment to LWUA 51,489.00 154,467 .00
Purchased of Toole . 286021
Petty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Total Cash Outflows 584,502.47 1,763,126.46
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities B0.627.98 R 271,709.59




Cash FI from Invasti ities:

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows p a

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows - -
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities B | -
Cash Flows from Financing Activities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows . 2

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Quifiows = =

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities - .

TOTAL CASH INFLOWS £ B65,130.45 B 2,034,836.05
TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS 584,502.47 1,763,126.46

NET CASH INFLOWS 80,627.98 271, 708,53
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities 80,627.98 271,709.59
Add; Cash and Cash Equivalents - Beginning 3,B06,858.14 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending B 3,887486.12 R  3,B87,486.12

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Collecting Officer - R B.510.00

Cash in Bank -PNB-Amelia Oper. Fund P 361188083

Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves 267,085.49 -
3,878,976.12

|

3.887.486.12




Republic of the Philippines

PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT
CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Far the Period Ending February 28, 2015
cM Y-T-D
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Coflection of Water Bills
Current B 48401365 R 1,097,418.21
CY-Arrears 117,773.06 172,155.599
PY-Armrears 1,364.00 10,141.10
REBATES\ -
Subtotal 604,050,71 1,279,715.30
Tatal collections on Water Sales 604,050.71 1,279,715.30
Collection of Tapping Fee 27,600.00 64, 700.00
Collection of Reconnection Fee 1,000.00 7,600.00
Collection of Transfer faes 200.00 400.00
Collection of Penalty/Charges . -
Caoliection of Materials 10,170.30 17,255.30
Petty Cash fund GM Geroy - -
Sub-tatal 643,021.01 1,369,670.60
Bank Interest income (PNE) - 35.00
Total Cash Inflows B G43,021.01 B 1,369.705.60
Cash Outflows:
Fayment of Operating Expenses:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages B5402.01 170,054.02
Payroll- ADCOMPERA/RATA 16,000.00 32,000.00
Payroll- Clothing Allowance - 20,000.00
Purchased \Water 354,444.00 679,092.00
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/GS51S 7.915.00 15,830.00
Other Operation and Maint. Expensss 44.862.70 66,578.60
Repairs & Maintenance 750,00 750.00
Purchase of office supplies Inventory - -
Purchase of Gasoline - 2,005.95
Purchase of Maintenance suppbes inventory 1,137.90 1,137.90
Payment to Supplier 14,764.30 25,364.30
Remittance of Taxes o BI R 26,719.71 54,964.00
Payment to LWUA 51,489.00 102,978.00
Purchased of Tools - 2,869.21
Petty Cash Fund - 5,000.00
Total Cash Qutflows 603,484.62 1,178,623.99

Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities P 39,536.38 B 191,081.61




Flows tin

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows R ]

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows > -
Total Cash Provided [Used) by Investing Activities g - B -
Cas from Fi vities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows:

Total Cash Outflows - -

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities - -

TOTAL CASH INFLOWS E 643,021.01 2  1,369,705.60
TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS 603,484.62 1,778,623.99

NET CASH INFLOWS 39,536.39 151,081.61
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities 38,536.39 191,081.61
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Baginning 3,7T67,321.76 3,615,776.53
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending # 3,B806,858.14 p  3,B06,858.14

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:

Cash Collacting Officer - B 3,087 62
Cash in Bank -PNB-Amelia Oper. Fund B 355573522
Cash in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves 248,035.00 -
__ 380377022
R 3,B06,858.14

Noted by =
CRIS 8] NDIA JR ADOR (. GEROY

Acctg. Processor Bookkeeper General Manager



Republic of the Philippines
PULUPANDAN WATER DISTRICT

CASH FLOW STATEMENT

For the Period Ending January 31, 2015

CM ¥-T-D
Cash Flows from Operating Activities
Cash Inflows:
Coflection of Water Bills
Current B 61250456 R 612,504.56
CY-Arrears 5438293 54,382.93
PY-Armrears B8,777.10 8,777.10
Subtotal 675,664.59 675,664,59
Total collections on Water Sales 675,664.59 675,664.59
Collection of Tapping Fee 37,100.00 37.100.00
Collection of Reconnection Fee 6,600.00 6,600.00
Collection of Transfer fees 200.00 200.00
Collection of Materials 7,085.00 7.085.00
Sub-tatal 726,649.59 726,649,59
Other Income - -
Bank Credit mamo - .
Bank Interest Incomea (PMB) 35.00 35.00
Total Cash Inflows R 72668459 p 726,684.59
Cash Outflows:
Faymant of Operating Expensas:
Payroll-Salaries and Wages 84,652.01 B4,652.01
Payroll- ADCOMIPERARATA 16,000.00 16, 000,00
Payroll- Year End Bonusiother Bonuses - -
Payroll- Clathing Allowance 20,000.00 20,000.00
Purchasad Watar 324,648.00 324,648.00
Pag-ibig/Philhealth/GSIS 7,915.00 7,915.00
Other Oparation and Mainl. Expanzas 21,715.90 21,7115.90
Purchase of Gasoling 2,005.96 2,005.96
Payment to Supplier 10,600.00 10,600.00
Remittance of Taxesto BIR 28,244.29 28,244,329
Payment to LWUA 51,485.00 51,489.00
Purchased of Tools 2,869.21 2,869.21
Patty Cash Fund 5,000.00 5,000.00
Total Cash Qutflows 575,139.37 575,139.37
Total Cash Provided (used) by Operating Activities = 151,545.22 & 151,545.22
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Total Cash Inflows R R
Cash Dutflows:
Total Cash Cutflows - -
Total Cash Provided (Used) by Investing Activities B - B -




Financi tivities

Cash Inflows:

Total Cash Inflows

Cash Qutflows:

Total Cash Qutflows

Total Cash Provided (used) by Financing Activities
TOTAL CASH INFLOWS

TOTAL CASH OUTFLOWS

NET CASH INFLOWS
Cash Provided by Operating, Investing and Financing Activities
Add: Cash and Cash Equivalents - Baginning
Cash and Cash Equivalents, Ending

CASH BALANCE-END BREAKDOWN:
Cash Collecting Officer
Cash in Bank -PMB-Amelia Oper. Fund
Cagh in Bank -PNB-Luzuriaga - Reserves

-

-

726,684.59 £

p 726,684.59
575,139.37 575,139.37
151,545.22 151,545.22
151,545.22 151,545.22

3,615,776.53 3,615,776.53

B 3,767,321.76 &  3,767,321.75

- g 3,662.10
B 353862465
225,035.00 .
3,763,659.65
® 376732175
Noted

A

General Manager

G. GEROY



